
SPESIFICA TION 

GREASE PROOF PAPER 40 GSM 

PHYSICAL TEST UNfT STANDART 

Thickness 

I Roughness Top
Bottom 

Cobb test 

I 
Moisture 

I 
Kit Number 

gr /m1 

micron 

ml/min 

gr/m1 

" 

37-43

55-70

350 max 
400max 

3Smax 

8,0 max 

7min 

Test Condition 

Temperatur 

Relative Humidity 

23 t l(!!C) 

SO± 2 (9') 

I 

MEX
Typewritten Text
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDONESIA



SPECIFICATION 

GREASE PROOF PAPER SO GSM 

PHYSICAL TEST UNIT STANDART 

Gsm 

Thickness 

Roughness T9p 
Bottom 

Cobb test 

Moisture 

Kit Number 

ar / m1 

micron 

mVmin 

sr/m1 

" 

sot 5" 

55-75

350 max 
400max 

35 max 

8,0 max 

7mln 

Test Condition 

Temperature 

Relative Humidity 

23 t l(VC) 

50:t 2 (%) 

MEX
Typewritten Text
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDONESIA




